
Pos 

1 

2 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

78 

76 

467 

433m 

23 

917 

50 

669a 

800 

86 

70 

646 

812 

7 

711 

145 

165 

Name 

Brian Worsdall 

Alexander Calloway 

Justen Behmer 

Ken Yee 

Corey Alexander 

Samuel Chavez 

Nicholas Ciling 

Eziah Davis 

Jacob Fejer 

Justin Fite 

Tosh Gable 

Justin Gibbs 

Christopher Mousley 

Igor Sokolov 

Max Tseng 

Jeff Whitmer 

Aleks Palacios 

Class 

Formula Open Sunday 

Formula Open Sunday 

Formula Open Sunday 

Formula Open Sunday 

Formula Open Sunday 

Formula Open Sunday 

Formula Open Sunday 

Formula Open Sunday 

Formula Open Sunday 

Formula Open Sunday 

Formula Open Sunday 

Formula Open Sunday 

Formula Open Sunday 

Formula Open Sunday 

Formula Open Sunday 

Formula Open Sunday 

Formula Open Sunday 

Laps 

6 

6 

3 

Diff 

1:09.890 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Total Tm 

11:20.361 

12:30.251 

5:31.999 

0.558 

Best Tm 

1:50.602 

1:58.504 

1:49.721 

Status Addl2 

A Team Racing 

Vortex 

Apex assassins, ryder gear, legal ride, wood craft,  

On Track Suspension  

Crossbeam Builders, LLC 

Bellissimoto 

Long Beach BMW Motorcycles, California Superbike School, Bren Tuning, Racer's Edge Performance  

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 4/20/2025 3:50:22 PM 

Pittman Wallace - Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Jay Tanner - Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Chuckwalla valley raceway 

Margin of Victory 

1:09.890 

Avg. Speed 

85.084 

Best Lap Tm 

1:49.721 

Best Speed 

87.932 

Best Lap by 

467 - Justen Behmer 

CVMA 2024-2025 Round 7 

Sun Race 18: Formula Open 

Sun Race 18: Formula Open 

Race (6 Laps) started at 15:01:21 

Chuckwalla Valley Raceway CCW 2.680 miles 

4/20/2025 13:45 


