CVMA 2024-2025 Round 7 Sorted on Laps

Sun Race 18: Formula Open

Chuckwalla Valley Raceway CCW 2.680 miles

Sun Race 18: Formula Open

4/20/2025 13:45

Race (6 Laps) started at 15:01:21

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm Status	Addl2
1	78	Brian Worsdall	Formula Open Sunda	6		11:20.361	1:50.602	
2	76	Alexander Calloway	Formula Open Sunda	6	1:09.890	12:30.251	1:58.504	A Team Racing
Not cla	ssified							
DNF	467	Justen Behmer	Formula Open Sunda	3	DNF	5:31.999	1:49.721	
DNF	433m	Ken Yee	Formula Open Sunda		DNF	0.558		Vortex
DNS	23	Corey Alexander	Formula Open Sunda		DNS			
DNS	917	Samuel Chavez	Formula Open Sunda		DNS			Apex assassins, ryder gear
DNS	50	Nicholas Ciling	Formula Open Sunda		DNS			
DNS	669a	Eziah Davis	Formula Open Sunda		DNS			
DNS	800	Jacob Fejer	Formula Open Sunda		DNS			On Track Suspension
DNS	86	Justin Fite	Formula Open Sunda		DNS			
DNS	70	Tosh Gable	Formula Open Sunda		DNS			
DNS	646	Justin Gibbs	Formula Open Sunda		DNS			
DNS	812	Christopher Mousley	Formula Open Sunda		DNS			Crossbeam Builders, LLC
DNS	7	Igor Sokolov	Formula Open Sunda		DNS			Bellissimoto
DNS	711	Max Tseng	Formula Open Sunda		DNS			
DNS	145	Jeff Whitmer	Formula Open Sunda		DNS			Long Beach BMW Motorcy
DNS	165	Aleks Palacios	Formula Open Sunda		DNS			

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
1:09.890	85.084	1:49.721	87.932	467 - Justen Behmer

Pittman Wallace - Chief of Timing & Scoring

Orbits

Jay Tanner - Race Director

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to: Chuckwalla valley raceway

Printed: 4/20/2025 3:50:22 PM